
Pulling Results from Fort Fairfield Pull 
July 18, 2015 

 
2000#Class 
1. Dennis Quint~Monticello~1942 JD-L~95.6 
2. Denny Quint~Monticello~1942 Jd-L~92.8 
 
3000#Class 
1. Clay Wright~Woodstock, NB~1951 Farmall C~207.6 
2. Janet Wright~Woodstock, NB~1949 Farmall B~143.11 
3. Meredith Folsom~Monticello~1941 Farmall B~123.4 
4. Meredith Folsom~Monticello~1953 Farmall Super C~112.1 
5. Richard Carter~Castle Hill~Allis C-D-12~107.8 
 
4000#Class 
1.Jerod Kingsbury~Westfield~Massey 30~114.8 
2. Dennis Quint~Monticello~1950 Farmall H~113.9 
3. Dennis Quint~Monticello~1947 Cockshutt 30~113.5 
4. Sonny Folsom~Houlton~Massey 30~110.10 
5. Mikayla Lowell~Danforth~1947 Farmall H~110.3 
6. Ellie Hagerman~Littleton~1946 Farmall H~108.4 
7. Tami Kilcollins~Fort Fairfield~Farmall Super H~108.1 
8. Roger Quint~Hodgdon~1955 Ford 960~106.11 
9. Paul Folsom~Houlton~1949 Farmall H~107.11 
10. Jimmy McCarthy~Grandfalls, NB~Farmall Super H~105.11 
11. Pete Folsom~Houlton~1953 Cockshutt 30~105.5 
 
5000#Class 
1.Frank Drew~Dyer Brook~1950 Farmall H~166.2 
2. Sonny Folsom~Houlton~Farmall 300~165.6 
3. Wayne Lenentine~Houlton~1943 Farmall H~157.4 
4. Jerod Kiingsbury~Westfield~Farmall H~128.6 
 
6000#Class 
1. Bill Fitzherbert~Wsshburn~1952 Oliver Row Crop~115.10 
2. Jimmy McCarthy~Grandfalls, NB~Farmall M~114.6 
3. Phil Kilcollins~Fort Fairfield~Farmall 400~113.8 
4. Mitchell Grass~Blaine~1965 Oliver 770~111.8 
5. Barry Bartley~Presque Isle~1945 Farmall M~111.0 
6. Danny Campbell~1943 Farmall M~109.1 
7. Chris Langille~Mapleton~Farmall 460~93.11 
8. Scott Jordon~Washburn~1953 Massey~92.6 
9. Greg Stiles~Dyer Brook~1954 Farmall 300~91.7 
 
 



 
7000#Class 
1. Greg Stiles~Dyer Brook~1953 JD-70~123.11 
2. Larry Bull~Washburn~1958 Oliver~120.1 
3. Tami Kilcollins~Fort Fairfield~Farmall M~117.4 
4. Larry Bull~Washburn~Oliver 77~115.11 
5. Mitchell Grass~Blaine~1965 Oliver 770~115.0 
 
Limited Class 
1. Tami Kilcollins~Fort Fairfield~Farmall Super M~116.2 
Phil Kilcollins~Fort Fairfield~Farmall 400~114.12 
 
2500#Class 
1. Janet Wright~Woodstock, NB~1949 Farmall B~128.7 
2. Meredith Folsom~Monticello~1941 Farmall B~106.2 
3. Dennis Quint~Monticello~Farmall B~99.4 
4. Denny Quint~Monticello~Farmall B~51.8 
 
3500#Class 
1.Denny Quint~Monticello~1947 Cockshutt 30~118.5 
2. Clay Wright~Woodstock,NB~Farmall Super C~105.11 
3. Roger Quint~Hodgdon~Ford 960~103.5 
4. Richard Carter~Castle Hill~Allis C-D-12~101.11 
5. Meredith Folsom~Monticello~1953 Farmall Super C~98.2 
 
4500#Class 
1. Danny Campbell~Danforth~1947 Farmall H~197.5 
2. Jimmy McCarthy~Grandfalls, NB~Farmall H~194.2 
3. Dennis Quint~Monticello~1950 Farmall H~189.10 
4. Wayne Lenentine~Houlton~1943 Farmall H~167.5 
5. Ellie Hagerman~Littleton~1946 Farmall H~139.12 
6. Tammy Kilcollins~Fort Fairfield~Farmall Super H~138.5 
7. Sonny Folsom~Houlton~Massey 30~129.8 
8. Paul Folsom~Houlton~1949 Farmall H~123.4 
9. Peter Folsom~Houlton~1953 Cockshutt 30~120.11 
 
5500#Class 
1. Bill Fitzherbert~Washburn~1952 Oliver Row Crop~231.3 
2. Sonny Folsom~Houlton~Farmall 300~229.8 
3. Barry Bartley~Presque Isle~1945 Farmall M~228.11 
4. Frank Drew~Dyer Brook~1950 Farmall H~226.0 
5. Robert McIver~Houlton~Massy Harris 33~197.11 
6. Scott Jordon~Washburn~1953 Massey~195.0 
7. Jerod Kingsbury~Westfield~Massey 65~149.7 
 
 



 
6500#Class 
1. Jimmy McCarthy~Grandfalls, NB~Farmall Mz`127.4 
2. Chris Langille~Mapleton~Farmall 460~125.9 
3. Phil Kilcollins~Fort Fairfield~Farmall 400~124.11 
4.Danny Campbell~Danforth~1943 Farmall M~123.11 
5. Greg Stiles~Dyer Brook~1954 Farmall 300~116.3 
 
7500#Class 
1. Greg Stiles~Dyer Brook~1953 JD-70~137.0 
2. Tammy Kilcollins~Fort Fairfield~Farmall Super M~132.9 
3. Larry Bull~Washburn~Oliver 88~129.11 
 
 
  
 
 


